
DATE:

Tuesday, March 14 Galileo @ Swigert 

North @ West 

Sabin @ Russell 

Jenkins @ Holmes 

B-Squad Only Mann @ Academy ACL 

Thursday, March 16 West @ Galileo 

B-Squad Only Academy ACL @ North 

Russell @ Jenkins 

Holmes @ Sabin 

Swigert @ Mann 

Tuesday, March 21 Galileo @ Mann 

Swigert @ Holmes 

B-Squad Only Jenkins @ Academy ACL

West @ Russell 

Sabin @ North 

Thursday, March 23 Mann @ Russell

North @ Galileo 

Sabin @ Jenkins 

Holmes @ West 

B-Squad Only Academy ACL @ Swigert 

Tuesday, April 4 Jenkins @ Mann 

Russell @ Holmes 

Galileo @ Sabin 

B-Squad Only West @ Academy ACL 

Swigert @ North 

Thursday, April 6 Jenkins @ West 

B-Squad Only Academy ACL @ Galileo 

Russell @ Swigert 

Sabin @ Mann 

North @ Holmes 

2022 - 2023  MIDDLE SCHOOL      

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE                    

A & B-SQUAD

SEASON:  February 27th - April 29

  ( 6 )   AVAILABLE PRACTICE DAYS PRIOR TO FIRST COMPETITION 

                             ( 5 ) BEFORE SCRIMMAGE.          (FIVE REQUIRED)

Match Start Time:  4:45

*PRE-SEASON SCRIMMAGE, Wednesday,March 8 A-Squad, Thursday, March 9 B-Squad @ Mitchell HS 



Tuesday, April 11 Russell @ North 

Mann @ West 

Swigert @ Sabin 

B-Squad Only Holmes @ Academy ACL 

Galileo @ Jenkins 

Thursday, April 13 North @ Mann 

Sabin @ West 

B-Squad Only Russell @ Academy ACL 

Jenkins @ Swigert 

Holmes @ Galileo 

Tuesday, April 18 North @ Jenkins 

West @ Swigert 

Mann @ Holmes 

B-Squad Only Academy ACL @ Sabin 

Galileo @ Russell 

B-Squad Tournament: Friday, April 21 @ Doherty 

Saturday, April 22 @ Doherty 

DISTRICT CLASSIC: Friday, April 28 @ Coronado 

Saturday, April 29 @ Coronado 


